
2019-20 HEA MEN’S COMPOSITE SCHEDULE
SCHEDULE IS SUBJECT TO CHANGE | ALL TIMES 7 P.M. AND EST UNLESS OTHERWISE NOTED | *LEAGUE GAME 

Sat., Oct. 5
BU at Union-4pm
New Brunswick at BC-2pm(ex)
MC at Lake Superior State
Maine at PC*
Huntsville at UML-6pm
UConn at Sacred Heart-7:05pm
Guelph at UVM-7:05pm

Sun., Oct. 6
Guelph at UNH – 5pm (ex)
MC at Lake Superior State-5pm
New Brunswick at Maine-4pm
Huntsville at UML-4pm

Fri., Oct. 11
UNH at Miami
Wisconsin at BC
Holy Cross at PC
Alaska Anchorage at Maine
RPI at UMass
UML at UMD-8pm
AWP at UConn-7:05pm
NU at Union-7pm

Sat., Oct. 12
UNH at Miami
Wisconsin at MC
NTDP at PC (ex)
Alaska Anchorage at Maine
UML at UMD-8pm
RPI at UConn-3:35pm
NU at Union-4pm

Sun., Oct. 13
BC at Colgate-4pm

Tue., Oct. 15
UMass at NU

Thu., Oct. 17
MC at Holy Cross-7:05pm

Fri., Oct. 18
UNH at Bentley 
No. Michigan at BU-7:30pm
BC at Denver-9:07pm
PC at St. Lawrence
Maine at Quinnipiac
Union at UMass
Colgate at UML-7:15
UConn at RPI
UVM at Clarkson

Sat., Oct. 19
No. Michigan at BU
BC at Denver-9:07pm
MC at RIT-7:05pm
PC at Clarkson-7:30pm
Maine at Quinnipiac
Union at UMass
Colgate at UML-6pm
UVM at St. Lawrence
HC at NU - TBA

Fri., Oct. 25
UNH at MC*
BU at UML-7:15pm*
PC at BC*
Maine at UVM-7:05pm
AIC at UMass
NU at St. Cloud - TBA

Sat., Oct. 26
UNH at BU*
UML at PC*
NU at St. Cloud - TBA

Sun., Oct. 27
UVM at Quinnipiac-4pm

Fri., Nov. 1
BC at UNH*
BU at Maine-7:30pm*
UConn at MC*
UML at UVM-7:05pm*
Colgate at PC
UMass at NU*

Sat,. Nov. 2
Dartmouth at UNH
BU at Maine-6pm*
BC at PC*
NU at UMass-8pm*
UML at UVM-7:05pm*

Sun., Nov. 3
MC at UConn*

Fri., Nov. 8
PC at BU-7:30pm*
UConn at BC*
Maine at UML-7:15pm*
NU at MC*

Sat., Nov. 9
BU at PC*
BC at UConn*
MC at NU*
Maine at UML-6pm*

Sun., Nov. 10
UMass at UNH-1pm*

Fri., Nov. 15
UNH at Maine-7:30pm*
UMass at BU-7:30pm*
BC at UVM-7:05pm*
NU at PC*
UML at UConn-7:05pm*

Sat., Nov. 16
UNH at Maine*
BU at UMass-8pm*
BC at UVM-7:05pm*
PC at NU*
UConn at UML-6pm*

Fri., Nov. 22
Michigan at UNH
UVM at BU-7:30pm*
MC at UMass*
PC at UConn-7:05pm*
Maine at NU*

Sat., Nov. 23
Michigan at UNH
UVM at BU-4pm*
UMass at MC*
UConn at PC*
Maine at NU*

Tue., Nov. 26
Sacred Heart at BU
Yale at BC*

Fri., Nov. 29
NU vs. UNH* (Belfast)
BC at Harvard
Penn State at MC
Maine at St. Lawrence-7:30pm
UMass at Quinnipiac
RPI at UML-4pm
Miami at UConn-4:05pm
UVM at ASU-9:05pm

Sat., Nov. 30
BU at Cornell-8:00pm
RPI at MC
Brown at PC (Mayor’s Cup)
Maine at St. Lawrence
Quinnipiac at UMass
Penn State at UML-6pm
Miami at UConn-4:05pm
UVM at ASU-9:05pm
NU vs. Colgate/PU (Belfast)
UNH vs. Colgate/PU (Belfast)

Tue., Dec. 3
Harvard at BU

Fri., Dec. 6 
MC at UNH*
Notre Dame at BC
UML at PC*
Maine at UMass*
UVM at UConn-7:05pm*

Sat., Dec. 7
UNH at MC*
NU at BU*
PC at UML-6pm*
Maine at UMass*
UVM at UConn-3:35pm*

Sun., Dec. 8
BC at Notre Dame-5:05pm

Tue., Dec. 10
Maine at Yale
UMass at Brown

Fri., Dec. 13
MC at Union

Sat., Dec. 14
Dartmouth at NU – 4pm

Sat., Dec. 28
PC vs. Lake Superior State-4pm (Catamount Cup)
Union at UVM-7:05pm (Catamount Cup)
UConn vs. St. Lawrence-4pm (Ledyard Classic)

Sun., Dec. 29
UNH at AWP-4pm
Concordia at BU-5pm
MN Duluth at MC-4pm
PC vs. Union-4pm (Catamount Cup)
LSSU at UVM-7:05pm (Catamount Cup)
AIC at Maine-4pm
UMass at RPI-5pm
TBD at UML -5pm (ex)
UConn vs. Dartmouth(Ledyard Classic)
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Mon., Dec. 30
MN Duluth at MC-4pm

Fri., Jan. 3
Yale at UNH
BU at U-18 (ex)
PC vs. Army-8pm (Fortress Inv)
Omaha at Maine-6pm
UMass at Denver-9:07pm
NU at UConn-7:05pm*

Sat., Jan. 4
Brown at UNH
UVM at BC*
UML at MC*
PC vs. Cornell/OSU (Fortress Invite)
Omaha at Maine-12pm
UMass at Denver-9:07pm

Mon., Jan. 6
Bentley at NU-TBA

Tue., Jan. 7
MC at UConn-7:05pm*
Yale at UVM-7:05pm

Wed. Jan. 8
Brown at BU

Thu., Jan. 9
PC at AIC

Fri., Jan. 10
UMass at BC*
UML at RIT
Dartmouth at UVM-7:05pm

Sat., Jan. 11
NU at UNH*
BU at Dartmouth
BC at UMass*
UConn at PC*
USA(NTDP) at Maine (ex)
UML at RIT-5pm

Wed., Jan. 15
Maine at UConn-7:05pm*

Fri., Jan 17
UNH at PC*
BU at MC*
BC at UML-7:15pm*
UMass at UVM-7:05pm*

Sat., Jan. 18
PC at UNH*
BU at BC*
MC at UML-6pm*
UMass at UVM-7:05pm*
UConn at NU-4pm* 

Fri., Jan. 24
UNH at UMass*
UML at BU-7:30pm*
Maine at BC*
UVM at MC*

Sat., Jan. 25
UMass at UNH*
BU at UML-6pm*
Maine at BC*-8pm
UVM at MC*
UConn vs. TBA (CT Ice Festival)

Sun., Jan. 26
UConn vs. TBA (CT Ice Festival)

Fri., Jan. 31
UConn at UNH*
BU at UVM-7:05pm*
BC at UMass*
MC at Maine-7:30pm*
PC at NU*

Sat., Feb. 1
UNH at UConn-4:05pm*
MC at Maine*
UVM at RPI

Mon., Feb. 3
BC vs. BU-8pm (Beanpot)
NU vs. HU-5pm (Beanpot)

Fri., Feb. 7
UVM at UNH*
MC at BU-7:30pm*
UML at BC*
PC at UMass*
NU at Maine-7:30pm*

Sat., Feb. 8
UVM at UNH*
UML at MC*
UMass at PC*

Mon., Feb. 10
Beanpot-4:30pm
Beanpot-7:30pm

Fri., Feb. 14
BU at UNH*
BC at MC*
PC at UVM-7:05pm*
NU at UML-7:15pm*
UConn at Maine*

Sat., Feb. 15
UNH at BU*
MC at BC*-4:30pm
PC at UVM-7:05pm*
UML at NU*
UConn at Maine-7:30pm*

Thu., Feb 20
BC at NU*

Fri., Feb 21
BU at UConn-7:05pm*
MC at PC*
UVM at Maine*
UMass at UML-7:15pm*
NU at BC*

Sat., Feb. 22
UConn at BU*
PC at MC*
UVM at Maine-5pm*
UML at UMass*

Thu., Feb. 27
MC at BC*

Fri., Feb. 28
UNH at UML-7:15pm*
UMass at UConn-7:05pm*
NU at UVM-7:05pm*

Sat., Feb. 29
UML at UNH*
BC at BU*
Maine at PC*
UConn at UMass*
NU at UVM-7:05pm*

Thu., Mar. 5
UVM at UMass*

Fri., Mar. 6
UNH at BC*
BU at NU*
PC at Maine-7:30pm*
UConn at UML-7:15pm*

Sat., Mar. 7
BC at UNH*
NU at BU-4pm*

March 13-15
Hockey East Quarterfinals

March 20 
Hockey East Semifinals

March 21
Hockey East Championship

March 27-29
NCAA Regionals

April 9
NCAA Frozen Four (Detroit)

April 11
NCAA Championship (Detroit)


